Team
12 & Under - Recreational

1 NW 1st Trafford
2 NE 1st LKSSC

3 NE 2nd BOK
Team

13/14 Yrs - Recreational

1 NW 1st Trafford
Team

15/16/17 Yrs - Competitive

1 NW 1st Trafford
Team

15/16/17 Yrs - Recreational

1 NE 1st BOK
Team

19 & Under - Recreational

1 NW 1st Trafford
2 NE 1st LKSSC

3 NE 2nd Halifax A
4 NE 3rd Gateshead
5 Halifax B
Solos

18/19 Yrs

1 NW 1st Trafford

™
17.1
16.1
15.2

™
16.4

™
20.5

™
17.7

™
19.3
17.9
18.2
17.0
16.2

™
20.8

Al
17.0
15.9
15.2

Al
16.2

Al
20.9

Al
17.5

Al
19.2
17.9
17.4
16.3
15.9

Al
20.6

Routine

Routine

Routine

Routine

Routine

Routine

34.5

Figs

Figs

Figs

Figs

Figs

Figs

31.692

TOTAL
56.833
53.333
50.666

TOTAL
54.333

TOTAL
69.000

TOTAL
58.667

TOTAL
64.167
59.666
59.333
55.500
53.500

TOTAL
66.192



