Team							
12 & Under - Recreational			TM	ΑI	Routine	Figs	TOTAL
1	NW 1st	Trafford	17.1	17.0			56.833
2	NE 1st	LKSSC	16.1	15.9			53.333
3	NE 2nd	ВОК	15.2	15.2			50.666
Team							
13/14 Yrs - Recreational			TM	ΑI	Routine	Figs	TOTAL
1	NW 1st	Trafford	16.4	16.2			54.333
Team							
15/16/17 Yrs - Competitive			TM	ΑI	Routine	Figs	TOTAL
1	NW 1st	Trafford	20.5	20.9			69.000
Team							
15/16/17 Yrs - Recreational			TM	ΑI	Routine	Figs	TOTAL
1	NE 1st	ВОК	17.7	17.5			58.667
Team							
19 & Under - Recreational			TM	ΑI	Routine	Figs	TOTAL
1	NW 1st	Trafford	19.3	19.2			64.167
2	NE 1st	LKSSC	17.9	17.9			59.666
3	NE 2nd	Halifax A	18.2	17.4			59.333
4	NE 3rd	Gateshead	17.0	16.3			55.500
5		Halifax B	16.2	15.9			53.500
Solos							
18/19 Y	'rs		TM	ΑI	Routine	Figs	TOTAL
1	NW 1st	Trafford	20.8	20.6	34.5	31.692	66.192